February 2019
V
en
te
d
 W
at
er

Aquarius Vented Undersink Model References / Capacities and Loadings
Aquarius Vented Oversink Model References / Capacities and Loadings
Ordering Guide
Model Product
Code
Litres ErP
rating
Rating
A7/3 94 010 001 7 B 3.0kW @240V (2.75kW @ 230V) single phase AC
A7/1 94 010 002 7 B 1.2kW @240V (1.17kW @ 230V) single phase AC
A10/3 94 010 003 10 B 3.0kW @240V (2.75kW @ 230V) single phase AC
Ordering Guide
Model Product
Code
Litres ErP
rating
Rating
AU7/3 94 010 008 7 B 3.0kW @240V (2.75kW @ 230V) single phase AC
AU7/1 94 010 009 7 B 1.2kW @240V (1.17kW @ 230V) single phase AC
AU10/3 94 010 010 10 B 3.0kW @240V (2.75kW @ 230V) single phase AC
Dimensions
Model A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Empty Full
A7/3 356 240 240 4.9 11.9
A7/1 356 240 240 5.9 15.9
A10/3 442 240 240 5.9 15.9
Dimensions
Model A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Empty Full
AU7/3 356 240 240 4.9 11.9
AU7/1 356 240 240 5.9 15.9
AU10/3 442 240 240 5.9 15.9
Santon, Hurricane Way, Norwich, Norfolk, NR6 6EA
Specification Advice Hotline
Tel: 01603 420220  E-mail: specifier@santon.co.uk
After Sales Service
Tel: 0344 871 1535  E-mail: customer.support@heatraesadia.com
Website
© February 2019
PN 94 900 901   DEPT_333019
Please recycle this product once you have finished with it.
The pace of product development is such that we